
Grade 7/8 Badminton Practice Dates

● All practices 3:45 - 5:00 pm

● Students attending Bold Center practices will meet in the Aurora Library at
3:25 pm to register for practice before boarding the bus. This will require a
student signature before boarding the bus.

● When arriving at the Bold Center students will enter the field house and
remain for the duration of the practice.

● Food or drink purchases may take place after practice.

● Students will report to coaches at the end of practice to sign out for parent
pickup.

Date Location

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 Bold Center

Thursday, March 2, 2023 Bold Center

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 Bold Center

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Bold Center

Thursday, March 16, 2023 Aurora ThunderDome

Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Bold Center

Thursday, March 23, 2023 Aurora ThunderDome

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 Bold Center

Thursday, March 30, 2023 Aurora ThunderDome

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Bold Center

Thursday, April 13, 2023 Aurora ThunderDome

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Aurora ThunderDome

Thursday, April 20, 2023
Ward Tournament

Bold Center 9:00am-3:30pm bus from Aurora
- Athletes placing 1st or 2nd play at

District Tournament

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Aurora ThunderDome

Thursday, April 27,2023 Aurora ThunderDome

Saturday, April 29, 2023
District Tournament

Bold Center 9:00 am
Parents drive athlete to Bold Centre


